DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE BARAMULLA

DUTY ROSTER OF DOCTORS FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025

OPD ~ o,
DAY WA !
DAYE General Psychiatry ATF Clinic oy i ECI(;I ‘z”“’_ EEG Lab WARD |
(Room E6) {Room E7) (ECT/Ketamine) NIGHT
Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat i e
01:09-2025 | Monday b i g PEAGRmY DrEmad
02-09-2025 | Tuesday Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Seema Dr Seema - Dr Muskan |
= |
03-09-2025 | Wednesday A Y Al Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul Or Tajamul | DrEmad |
| = o STy . : formeif]
04-09-2025 | Thursday ot r_AUa_z~ Dr Nighat P L Dr Muskan
Dr Tajamul, Dr Alj i i
05-09-2025 | Friday Gl ipdany Of Nighat D seems Dr Emad
06-09-2025 | Saturday Oy e, O Mat Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul Dr Tajamul DrTajamul | Dr Muskan >
07-09-2025 | Sunday o ™ Dr Emad - = DrEmad |
Dr Tajamul, Dr Ajj Dr Ni = — e
08-09-2025 | Monday jamul, Dr Aljaz r Nighat Dr Seema Or Muskan |
09-09-2025 | Tuesday Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Seema Dr Seema ol Dr Emad 1
10-09-2025 | Wednesday Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Or Tajamul — Dr Tajamul | Dr Muskan
D i A - — - iy
11:09-2025 | Thursday r Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul i Dr Emad
Dr Taj I, 1j i
12-09-2025 | Friday ¥ oy D’f‘ Jaz Dr Nighat Dr Seema Dr Muskan
13-09-2025 | Saturday Dr Seema , Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul Dr Tajamul Dr Tajamul Dr Emad
14-09-2025 | Sunday o Dr Muskan - - Debsiskin ¢
Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijj i = - .
15-09-2025 | Monday sk Dr Nighat Or Seema DrEmad |
16-09-2025 | Tuesday Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Seema Dr Seema Dr Muskan |
17-09-2025 | Wednesday Dr Seema, Dr Ajjaz B Dr Nighat Dr Taj;rﬁul T - Dr Tajamul Dr E;naJ
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul . . ckar
18-09-2025 | Thursday ! . ) or MUS“T :
Dr Tajamul, Dr Alj Dr Nighat Dr Seema - 1
19.09-2025 | Friday fha i deedoni . Dr Emad
20-09-2025 Saturday Dr Seema , Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul Dr Tajamul Dr Tajamul Dr Muskan
el — -~ Dr Emad i — d
21-09-2025 | Sunday De Emmcit: |
Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Seema - - Or Muskan
22-09-2025 | Monday e
Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Seema Dr Seema Dr Emad 3
23-09-2025 | Tuesday pie
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul - Dr Tajamul Dr Muskan
24-09-2025 | Wednesday . ‘
Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul - — Dr Emad ]
25-09-2025 | Thursday it SR i
Dr Tajamul, Dr Aljaz Dr Nighat Dr Seema Dr Muskan .
26-09-2025 | Friday |
: Dr Seema , Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul Dr Tajamul Dr Tajamul DrEmad !
27-09-2025 | Saturday . i
------ Dr Muskan - om Dr Muskan |
28-09-2025 | Sunday AP ER WERE NS,
N Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Dr Nighat Dr Seema s Or Emad
29-09-2025 | Monday %
30/09/25 Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz Or Nighat Dr Seema Dr Seema - Dr Muskan
Tuesday AN . ki o
Note: Sunday duties will be from 9 am to next day 9 am, Dr Aijaz will be on call on Sundays.
There will be no OPD on Sundays.
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